
2021 Junior and Masters
State Track Championships

Date: 12th - 15th December 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling Queensland
Tuesday, December 15 2020 7:05:58pm
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Event 114: Masters M  9 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m First 2 to Final 3rd awarded Bronze - Result

1. 107 Ronald HICKSON (Rockhampton  Cycle Club) 2:55.523
Lap 1 26.109 26.109 (1)
Lap 2 21.246 47.355 (2)
Lap 3 20.845 1:08.200 (2)
Lap 4 20.869 1:29.070 (2)
Lap 5 21.253 1:50.323 (2)
Lap 6 21.762 2:12.085 (1)
Lap 7 22.707 2:34.792 (2)
Lap 8 20.730 2:55.523 (1)

2. 105 Timothy HICKS (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 2:56.629 +1.10
Lap 1 27.243 27.243 (3)
Lap 2 19.662 46.905 (1)
Lap 3 20.093 1:06.999 (1)
Lap 4 21.029 1:28.028 (1)
Lap 5 21.841 1:49.870 (1)
Lap 6 22.345 2:12.215 (2)
Lap 7 22.432 2:34.648 (1)
Lap 8 21.981 2:56.629 (2)

3. 106 Keith HAM (Kangaroo Point CC) 3:21.864 +26.34
Lap 1 26.960 26.960 (2)
Lap 2 21.308 48.268 (3)
Lap 3 22.596 1:10.865 (3)
Lap 4 24.060 1:34.925 (3)
Lap 5 25.793 2:00.719 (3)
Lap 6 26.771 2:27.490 (3)
Lap 7 27.248 2:54.738 (3)
Lap 8 27.126 3:21.864 (3)


